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iRunning

TRAIL 22 KM 440 D+
Mongrando - 03/04/2022

GARA ADULTI DISTANZA
PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT cop
78 NICOLA FRANCESCO 1996 M18.99 VCO65
50  BERTONCINI MATTIA 1998 M18.99 VBO58
33 BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO 1981 M18.99 VC048
108 NEGRI ALESSANDRO 1988 M18.99 NOO49
73 ALFISI ENRICO 1986 M18.99 RUNCARD
15 BAZZOCCHI MARCO 1991 M18.99 VCO53
93  STABILE EMILIANO 1976 M18.99 TOO15
96  FAEDO DIEGO 1982 M18.99 VCOOL
63  MARANGONE MARCO 1978 M18.99 VC048
100  PIZZATO SIMONE 1996 M18.99 RUNCARD
44 TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 M18.99 TO265
56 CHERIA SIMONE 1990 M18.99 VCO002
111  CASER DAVIDE 1971 M18.99 VCO12
84  OSILIERO VALENTINO 1962 M18.99 VCO08
19 VALCAUDA TIZIANO 1990 M18.99 VCO08
65  CAVALLI GIOVANNI 1974 M18.99 AL007
14 FRACHEY OLIVIERO 1998 M18.99 VCO65
7 FAVARETTO GIORGIO 1975 M18.99 RUNCARD
18 ZIFIGLIO ALESSANDRO 1976 M18.99 VC048
112  GASCO ALESSIO 1983 M18.99 A140358
97 MARTINI TIZIANO 1963 M18.99 VCOOL
58  SERRA ANDREA 1989 M18.99 VCO65
11 FLORIO FEDERICO 1980 M18.99 VCO64
40  GALLOTTO DANIELE 1984 M18.99 RUNCARD
107 BARONIO MARTINA 1991 F18.99 VCO65
49  COLOMBI MATTEO 1988 M18.99 VCO65
66  FURIA DANIELE 1986 M18.99 VC048
80  BONFANTE GIOVANNI 1978 M18.99 VCO08
17 DOVANA MATTEO 1998 M18.99 VCO53
102 SCAGLIA ALESSANDRO 1971 M18.99 VCO67
23 BRUSTIA MORENO 1996 M18.99 VCO53
51  MOSCATELLO GIORGIO 1960 M18.99 VC048
105  VILLA VERCELLA ROBERTO 1974 M18.99 AO003
21 PANARELLO DARIO 1976 M18.99 VC048
82  MARTINETTO WALTER 1974 M18.99 VCO008
29  ZANONE POMA MARCO 1996 M18.99 VCO53
28 BOGGIATTO PAOLO 1966 M18.99 VC048
20 SAVINO STEFANO 1978 M18.99 VC048
13 CORTESE MAURIZIO 1972 M18.99 VC048
88  GREMMO STEFANO 1966 M18.99 VCO08
48  CURELLI ENNIO 1966 M18.99 VCO53
69  STURLA PAOLO 1978 M18.99 PV628
103 SERRA GIUSEPPE 1961 M18.99 A140340
86  ZOCCALI GIOVANNI 1961 M18.99 VCO08
10 CACCIATI MIRCO 1982 M18.99 VCO67
79 RIGO PRISCILLA 1998 F18.99 VBO58
92 TRIVERO SANDRO 1967 M18.99 VC048
5  CANEPA ALESSIA 1977 F18.99 VC048
110  PIERILUCA 1968 M18.99 VCO67
6  BADINI RICCARDO 1971 M18.99 CSEN
76 DE SENSI GENNARO GIAN LUCA 1975 M18.99 VC048
9  SPENNACCHIO ANTONIO 1967 M18.99 VC048
71 COLABELLO LUIGI 1964 M18.99 AO006
104 TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO 1967 M18.99 TOO58
36  ROSA ANDREA 1968 M18.99 VC048
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: 22000 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO'

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
CSEN

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

RISULTATO
01.25.04
01.25.04
01.33.10
01.35.30
01.37.07
01.37.37
01.38.02
01.40.50
01.41.49
01.42.30
01.44.01
01.44.33
01.44.53
01.45.18
01.45.58
01.46.45
01.46.48
01.46.56
01.47.36
01.47.39
01.47.50
01.47.59
01.48.56
01.49.16
01.50.49
01.51.01
01.51.16
01.52.20
01.52.56
01.53.14
01.54.04
01.54.04
01.54.39
01.54.50
01.55.04
01.56.01
01.56.38
01.56.50
01.57.39
01.58.07
01.58.16
01.58.21
01.59.04
01.59.07
01.59.13
01.59.16
01.59.29
02.00.22
02.00.56
02.01.09
02.01.28
02.01.42
02.02.01
02.02.16
02.02.22
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iRunning

56 94 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M18..99 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 02.02.35
57 31 RONDINELLI ANTONIO 1972 M18..99 VA981 FIDAL TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD 02.02.58
58 38 BRUNIALTI MARTA 1990 F18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.03.07
59 30 VENDITTI MATTEO 1990 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.03.50
60 95 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F18.99 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 02.03.58
61 87 MERSI ENRICO 1975 M18.99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.04.14
62 34 BOLLO FEDERICO 1961 M18.99 VCO067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 02.04.27
63 35 GAMBA ROBERTO 1970 M18.99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.04.58
64 109 POLETTO RICCARDO 1974 M18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.05.44
65 22 BOTEZATU IULIANA 1980 F18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.05.53
66 67 DI GENUA GIANLUCA 1960 M18..99 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 02.06.03
67 39 BORDESE ROBERTO 1963 M18.99 TO0202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 02.06.38
68 101 REALE ROBERTO 1984 M18..99 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.06.40
69 106 ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA 1990 M18..99 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.06.42
70 83 FERRARI SIMONE 1976 M18.99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.07.00
71 32 POZZO FEDERICA 1978 F18..99 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.08.00
72 8 ROMAGNOLO VALERIA 1977 F18.99 VCO067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 02.08.07
73 89 FRASSATI ROBERTO 1965 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.08.12
74 70 MELLONI CRISTIAN 1972 M18.99 SS266 FIDAL A.S.D. VEGAN RUNNERS 02.09.29
75 37 PISTONO PAOLO 1979 M18.99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.11.11
76 47 RICCI DANIELE 1963 M18..99 GEO055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 02.11.18
77 52 LOVISON ALBERTO 1960 M18..99 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 02.11.23
78 46 STIRPARO CINZIA 1973 F18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.11.29
79 27 LOMETTO FILIPPO 1983 M18.99 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.12.36
80 26 SANTIMONE ALESSANDRO 1983 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.12.36
81 77 PAGETTI MASSIMO 1966 M18..99 A040232 UISP A.S.D. DEEJAY RUNNING 02.13.13
82 24 DELLAROLE PINUCCIA 1973 F18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.13.41
83 42 GAMBA ALESSIO 1982 M18.99 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 02.14.17
84 53 MONTONERA MARZIO 1966 M18..99 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.15.24
85 55 PARALUPPI ELISABETTA 1963 F18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.16.07
86 75 MONTANI DARIO 1965 M18..99 NOO55 FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO 02.16.54
87 16 CRESTA RICCARDO 1983 M18.99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.18.08
88 41 NAPOLITANO DAVIDE 1983 M18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.18.12
89 99 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F18.99 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 02.18.28
90 74 CARBONE JESSICA 1990 F18..99 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 02.21.44
91 45 POZzO DAVIDE 1971 M18.99 CsSI Csl 02.23.56
92 25 MINETTO CHIARA 1983 F18.99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.23.56
93 85 DUOCCIO ROSELLA 1963 F18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.26.46
94 90 DISDERI CRISTINA 1976 F18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.27.31
95 43 MAUTINO CHIARA 1990 F18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.27.41
96 60 BERGAGLIO MARIO 1962 M18..99 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.29.15
97 2 DAMIANI EMANUELE 1976 M18..99 SS266 FIDAL A.S.D. VEGAN RUNNERS 02.29.48
98 68 COSSAVELLA LUCA 1981 M18.99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.31.37
99 1 MANNIELLO PASQUALE 1964 M18.99 NOO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 02.32.25
100 57 TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 F18.99 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 02.33.00
101 12 ZANONE POMA ANDREA 1976 M18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.37.02
102 62 TAMAGNO MONICA 1964 F18..99 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.38.07
103 61 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA 1977 F18.99 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.38.20
104 64 OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO 1956 M18..99 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 02.41.14
105 72 MAGGI MILENA 1951 F18..99 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 02.49.55
106 3 ZANIRATO MARIA PAOLA 1957 F18..99 VC025 FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT 02.50.04
107 5S4 VESCO FIORELLA 1961 F18..99 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 02.50.04
108 91 PRESTIPINO ATTILIO 1951 M18.99 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 02.54.16
DNF 81 BRACCO MASSIMO 1964 M18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 -
DNF 98 PASSARE MARIA VITTORIA 1995 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Totale atleti: 110

SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 24
2 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 11
3 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 10
4 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
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5 VCO065

6 VC067

7 ALOO7

8 VC012

9 A140358
10 TO267
11 AO003
12 PV628
13 SS266
14 TO265
15 VB058
16 VC001
17 A040232
18 A090375
19 A140340
20 AO006
21 CSEN

22 Csl

23 GEO055
24 NOO037
25 NOO049
26 NOO052
27 NOO055
28 PV358
29 TOO015
30 TO025
31 TO058
32 TO092
33 TO202
34 VA981
35 VC002
36 VC025
37 VCO064
38 VC066
39 VC068

Totale atleti: 110
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FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO'

FIDAL A.S.D. VEGAN RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP A.S.D. DEEJAY RUNNING

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN

CSl

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING

FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO
FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
FIDAL TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD

FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA

FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT

FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L.

FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
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